
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/09/2017 176,991 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,047 0.0000

02/09/2017 164,053 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,938 0.0000

03/09/2017 152,041 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,012 0.0000

04/09/2017 138,398 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,643 0.0000

05/09/2017 120,559 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,840 0.0000

06/09/2017 103,717 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,841 0.0000

07/09/2017 89,089 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,629 0.0000

08/09/2017 75,788 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,301 0.0000

09/09/2017 223,719 0.0000 163,709 0.0000 15,778 0.0000

10/09/2017 204,004 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,715 0.0000

11/09/2017 181,288 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,716 0.0000

12/09/2017 161,328 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,960 0.0000

13/09/2017 147,943 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,385 0.0000

14/09/2017 138,905 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,038 0.0000

15/09/2017 124,709 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,196 0.0000

16/09/2017 111,573 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,137 0.0000

17/09/2017 96,539 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,034 0.0000

18/09/2017 240,750 0.0000 159,485 0.0000 15,274 0.0000

19/09/2017 225,133 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,618 0.0000

20/09/2017 202,748 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,385 0.0000

21/09/2017 183,177 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,571 0.0000

22/09/2017 159,119 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 24,058 0.0000

23/09/2017 140,168 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,951 0.0000

24/09/2017 121,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,055 0.0000

25/09/2017 102,327 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,786 0.0000

26/09/2017 83,175 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,152 0.0000

27/09/2017 64,322 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,854 0.0000

28/09/2017 162,220 0.0000 133,403 0.0000 35,505 0.0000

29/09/2017 151,627 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,593 0.0000

30/09/2017 135,237 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,390 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


